
HAPPY SUMMER 2023! 
FROM THE A.E. WRIGHT TEAM 

A. E. Wright School Closures and Important Dates for 

2023-2024 

Monday, Sept. 4       Labour Day— No School  

Tuesday, Sept. 5      Orientation Day/Evening  Appointments 

1:00 p.m. — 7:30 p.m. Families at School—No Classes 

Wednesday, Sept. 6  Orientation Day Appointments 

9:00— 3:30 p.m. Families at School— No Classes 

Tuesday, Oct. 3   Divisional PD Day— No Classes 

Monday, Oct. 9   Thanksgiving Day— No Classes 

Wednesday Oct. 18    Picture Day  

Friday, Oct. 20        MTS PD Day— No Classes 

Wednesday, Nov. 1    Divisional PD Day— No School  

Friday, Nov. 17   A.E.W. School PD — No School  

Thursday, Nov. 23     Parent/Child /Teacher Conf.—Evening 

Friday, Nov. 24    Parent/Child /Teacher Conf.—No Classes 

Mon, Dec. 25—Fri. Jan. 5    WINTER BREAK— No Classes 

Friday, Jan. 19    A.E.W. School PD — No School  

Friday, Feb. 2    Divisional P.D. Day— No Classes 

Monday, Feb. 19      Louis Riel Day— No Classes 

Thursday, Mar. 14     Parent/Child /Teacher Conf.—Evening 

Friday, Mar. 15      Parent/Child /Teacher Conf.—No Classes  

Monday, Mar. 25 — Friday, Mar. 29   SPRING BREAK  — No Classes 

Monday, May 6  A.E.W. School P.D. Day— No Classes  

Monday, May 20      Victoria Day— No Classes 

Friday, June 7  Divisional P.D. Day— No Classes 

Friday, June 28    Last Day of the School Year  

 

Please reference our School Calendar on our website for other 
important dates throughout the year. 

 


